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Meet Program - Friday 10&Under TF

Event 117 Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
EZ Age Group: 32.88 2004 Elizabeth Pelton

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of4 Finals
1 Kowalski, Isabella 10 NJS-NJ 34.99Y
2 Coleman, Destiny 10 NE-NE 32.98Y
3 Heisler, Izzy 10 AM-AM 40.86
4  Gaidos, Morgan 10 CT-CT 39.46
5 Zaikina, Maiia 10 AM-AM 39.53
6  Mason, Jillianna 10 ME-ME 45.74
7 Jensen, Savanna 10 CT-CT 34.36Y
8 Ryan, Juliana 10 NI-NI 3513y

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Tsybulina, Yara 9 VAS-VA 39.40
2 Fang, Abby 9 NJS-NJ 39.36
3 Simpson, Maeve 9 MA-MA 39.20
4 Finger, Abigail 9 MA-MA 39.10
5 Korszen, Marcelina 10 NJS-NJ] 39.18
6 Alex, Kenzie 10 PV-pPV 39.31
7  Hackett, Madilyne 9 NJS-NJ 39.37
8 Chang, Charlotte 10 NE-NE 39.43

Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Rawles, Mika 10 VAS-VA 39.05
2 Li, Chelsea 10 VAS-VA 39.00
3 Barbero, Mia 10 MSZT 38.86
4 Kakuda, Emma 10 MSZT 38.35
5 Liu, Abigail 10 NE-NE 38.64
6 Pellow, Devin 10 MSZT 38.99
7 McHenry, Ziva 10 PV-PV 39.05
8 Wang, Grace 10 CT-CT 39.06

Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Davila, Naomi 10 VAS-VA 37.85
2 Buhrman, Nora 10 MA-MA 37.59
3 Liang, Bella 10 PV-pPV 37.15
4 Delev, Vanessa 9  MSZT 35.31
5 Li, Marion 10 MA-MA 36.28
6  Graver, Molly 10 MA-MA 37.51
7 Hayes, Annabelle 9 CTCT 37.62
8 Kim, Chloe 10 NJS-NJ 38.17

Event 118 Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
EZ Age Group: 32.93 2013 Brett Feyerick

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of6 Finals
1 Tompa, Alex 9  MSZT 34.70Y
2 Mehdizadeh, Ryan 10 PV-PV 34.32Y
3 Conlan, William 10 VAS-VA 34.23Y
4 Strahorn, Luke 10 ME-ME 42.97
5 Rusche, Frederick 10 AM-AM 44.96
6  Barrett, Layton 10 VAS-VA 34.31Y
7  Pordon, Luke 10 ME-ME 34.38Y
8 Okolo, Jmoo 10 PV-pPV 34.87Y
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2 of 6 Finals
Zugelder, Rogan
Schmitt, Andrew
Clark, James
Tong, Aaron
Anderson, Lucas
Elkins, Liam
Huber, Charlie
Gallina, Matthew
3 of 6 Finals
Gardner, Jackson
Wadham, Andy
Sunjaya, Brian
Wu, Mason

Lu, Ryan
Orioles, Luke
Drummey, Jack
Esposito, Jamie
4 of 6 Finals
Thieman, Scotty
Kapur, Viraj
Yang, Tommy
Adriano, Adrian
Itnyre, Ezra
Perez, Jonathan
Wu, Dennis
Truong, Owen
50f 6 Finals
Tan, Zander
Ivanov, Martin
Rawson, Rory
O'Brien, Knox
Finn, Aidan

Wai, Anthony
Ramnath, Viaan
Holzer, Bryce

6 of 6 Finals
Kruzer, James
Lowham, Charles
Bunge, Daniel

Harrington, Raleigh

Kottak, Danis
Ferrari, Grant
Voss, Oliver

Friends, Cruz
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NI-NI
PV-PV
AD-AD
NE-NE
NE-NE
MA-MA
MA-MA
AM-AM

MSZT
MSZT
PV-PV
PV-PV
NE-NE
MSZT
CT-CT
NE-NE

MA-MA
CT-CT
NJS-NJ
PV-PV
PV-PV
NJS-NJ
CT-CT
PV-PV

VAS-VA
NJS-NJ
PV-PV
VAS-VA
MSZT
PV-PV
MSZT
MA-MA

NE-NE
CT-CT
VAS-VA
VAS-VA
PV-PV
CT-CT
VAS-VA
NJS-NJ

40.05
39.55
39.48
39.23
39.39
39.50
39.58
42.34

39.05
38.98
38.86
38.59
38.61
38.89
39.02
39.15

38.54
38.52
38.38
38.35
38.36
38.38
38.53
38.57

37.99
37.74
37.58
37.35
37.49
37.61
37.96
38.06

37.00
36.88
34.87
33.65
34.70
36.24
36.97
37.03
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. Heat 3 of 3 Finals
Event 119 Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle 1 Galloway, Dylan 10 AM-AM 5:21.34
EZ Age Group: 4:49.46 2016 Courtney Watts 2 Laporte, Matthew 10 NE-NE 5.17.86
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 3 Barnes, Jackson 10 PV-PV 5.15.67
Heat 1 of3 Finals 4 Bunge, Daniel 10 VAS-VA 5:05.43
1 5 Abbott, Trent 10 VAS-VA 5:13.14
2 6 Tan, Zander 10 VAS-VA 5:17.65
3 Kakuda, Emma 10 MSZT 6:27.77Y 7 Thieman, Scotty 8 MA-MA 5:19.10
4 Hayes, Annabelle 9 CICT 6:23.53Y 8 Lowham, Charles 10 CT-CT 5:21.40
5 Coleman, Destiny 10 NE-NE 6:24.83Y
6 Event 121 Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
7 EZ Age Group: 1:19.69 2005 Annie Zhu
8 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 2 of3 Finals Heat 1 of3 Finals
1 1
2 Li, Chelsea 10 VAS-VA 6:20.31Y 2 McLaughlin, Stella 10 NE-NE 1:27.03Y
3 Korszen, Marcelina 10 NJS-NJ] 5:55.31 3 Walsh, Reagan 9 NJS-NJ 1:25.10Y
4 Heisler, Izzy 10 AM-AM 5:41.40 4 Davila, Naomi 10 VAS-VA 1:44.58
5 Shaw, Hannah 10 NE-NE 5:52.66 5 Ryan, Juliana 10 NI-NI 1:51.62
6 Tang, Lanlan 10 NJS-NJ 6:15.46Y 6 Ngo, Elena 10 NE-NE 1:25.62Y
7 Buhrman, Nora 10 MA-MA 6:20.89Y 7  Stellwag, Adrianna 10 MA-MA 1:27.40Y
8 8
Heat 3 of 3 Finals Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Tsybulina, Yara 9 VAS-VA 5:31.06 1 Kakuda, Emma 10 MSZT 1:39.49
2 Graver, Molly 10 MA-MA 5:24.02 2 Tetley, Alexandra 10 NJS-N] 1:37.06
3 Hoye, Mea 10 MSZT 5:20.10 3 Zaikina, Maiia 10 AM-AM 1:36.40
4 Delev, Vanessa 9  MSZT 5:04.16 4 Lash, Mara 10 AM-AM 1:36.17
5 Liang, Joy 10 PV-PV 5:17.41 5 Liang, Joy 10 PV-PV 1:36.27
6 Wang, Grace 10 CTCT 5:23.47 6  Glacken, Ariadna 10 NJS-NJ 1:36.63
7  Mcglynn, Elena 10 MSZT 5:25.22 7  Li, Chelsea 10 VAS-VA 1:37.79
8  Puthoff, Mackenzie 10 AM-AM 5:40.83 8 Mason, Jillianna 10 ME-ME 1:39.76
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
Event 120 Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle 1 Gjona, Eniella 10 NSN] 1:35.51
EZ Age Group: 4:52.66 2012 Joey Tepper 2 Kowalski, Isabella 10 NJS-N] 1:34.40
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 3 Schatz, Parker 9 CICT 1:32.45
Heat 1 of3 Finals 4 Li Marion 10 MA-MA 1:25.96
1 5 Hoye, Mea 10 MSZT 1:27.82
2 6  Kim, Chloe 10 NJS-NJ 1:32.48
3 Pordon, Luke 10 ME-ME 6:24.28Y 7 Jensen, Savanna 10 CTCT 1:34.44
4 Laidlaw, Luke 10 MSZT 6:07.91Y 8 Baysinger, Ari 10 NE-NE 1:36.16
5 Grant, Gabe 10 CT-CT 6:15.92Y
6 Perez, Jonathan 10 NJS-NJ 6:40.69Y Event 122 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
7 EZ Age Group: 1:21.61 2017 Charlie Greenwood
8 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 2 of3 Finals Heat 1 of4 Finals
1 Raibatra, Kabir 10 NJS-NJ 6:15.32 1
2 Ferrari, Grant 10 CT-CT 5:31.54 2
3 Bowens, Thomas 10 MSZT 5:27.59 3 Zhao, Justin 10 NJS-NJ 1:33.95Y
4 Adriano, Adrian 9 PV-PV 5:23.05 4 Holzer, Bryce 10 MA-MA 1:25.94Y
5 Esposito, Jamie 10 NE-NE 5:27.07 5 Bolgiano, Tyler 10 PV-PV 1:26.72Y
6  Tamosiunas, Anthony 9  MSZT 5:28.13 6
7  Grant, Luke 10 CT-CT 5:31.62 7
8 Rodriguez, Santiago 10 AM-AM 6:55.79 8
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Heat 2 Finals (#122 Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
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Endres, Rylan
Synyakov, Timofey
Hart, Henry
Bowens, Thomas
Esposito, Jamie
Tong, Aaron

Clark, James

Gutierrez Zapata, Emmanue

3 of 4 Finals
Grant, Gabe
Coleman, Will
Kottak, Danis
Laidlaw, Luke
Finn, Aidan

Wai, Anthony
Rankin, Kiyan
Galloway, Dylan
4 of 4 Finals
Rawson, Rory
Harrington, Raleigh
Abbott, Trent
Yang, Tommy
Hoang, Cayden
Acholonu, Arinze
Sunjaya, Brian
Arcarese, Will
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AM-AM
MSZT
CT-CT
MSZT
NE-NE
NE-NE
AD-AD
NE-NE

CT-CT
PV-PV
PV-PV
MSZT
MSZT
PV-PV
CT-CT
AM-AM

PV-PV
VAS-VA
VAS-VA
NJS-NJ
NE-NE
PV-PV
PV-PV
VAS-VA

1:52.47
1:37.45
1:37.05
1:35.32
1:36.78
1:37.28
1:38.57
1:25.36Y

1:33.71
1:33.32
1:32.31
1:32.09
1:32.28
1:32.90
1:33.44
1:34.48

1:31.48
1:29.48
1:28.52
1:26.40
1:28.40
1:28.92
1:29.86
1:31.79

Event 123 Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Event 124 Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

EZ Age Group: 4:28.51 2005 Metropolitan
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1
2
3 PV-PV B NT
4 PV-PV A 5:08.56
5 AM-AM A 5:09.21
6
7
8
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 MA-MA A 4:58.39
2  MA-MA B 4:51.63
3 CT-CT A 4:48.56
4 NJS-NJ B 4:37.32
5 MSZT A 4:46.89
6 NE-NE A 4:50.99
7 NJS-NJ A 4:53.43
8 VAS-VA A 5:03.75

EZ Age Group: 4:27.56 2018 New Jersey

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
1
2 AM-AM A 5:17.02
3 CT-CT B 5:05.99
4 NE-NE B 4:58.89
5 MSZT B 5:00.97
6 MA-MA A 5:09.63
7  MSZT A 4:37.91Y
8

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 NJS-NJ B 4:55.01
2 NJS-NJ A 4:49.66
3 NE-NE A 4:45.49
4 VAS-VA A 4:32.39
5 PV-PV A 4:39.20
6 VAS-VA B 4:48.45
7 CT-CT A 4:54.06
8 PV-PV B 4:55.72



